Vendor

AMERICAN ASPHALT REPAIR &
ANCIENT ARTIFACTS

AUTISM LEARNING PARTNERS LLC
AUTISM LEARNING PARTNERS LLC
AUTISM LEARNING PARTNERS LLC
CHAVAN & ASSOCIATES LLP

CROWN WORLDWIDE MOVING AND
CRUSADER FENCE CO. INC.
CSW-STUBER-STOEH ENGINEERING
DOMINIC 'MR. DOM' FLORES
HANNA INTERPRETING SERVICES
IMAGES OF A CULTURE

IMPERIAL FLOORING SOLUTIONS
METRO MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS
MINDFUL SCHOOLS
MORRISSEY/COMPTON EDUCATIONAL
RIDGEWAY ELECTRIC

SCHOOL FACILITY CONSULTANTS
SCIENCE FROM SCIENTISTS
THEATREFOLK LTD

YMCA OF SILICON VALLEY

YOUNG AUDIENCES OF NORTHERN

Report Date: 4/26/2021-5/9/2021

Purchase Order Date
212349 04/30/2021
212334 04/29/2021
212366 05/03/2021
212383 05/05/2021
212362 05/03/2021
212283 04/27/2021
212361 05/03/2021
212281 04/27/2021
212336 04/30/2021
212271 04/26/2021
212358 05/03/2021
212275 04/26/2021
212296 04/27/2021
212272 04/26/2021
212386 05/05/2021
212335 04/29/2021
212282 04/27/2021
212295 04/27/2021
212280 04/27/2021
212357 05/03/2021
212277 04/26/2021
212332 04/29/2021

FY 2020-2021

Contracts & Consultants $45,000 and Under
Board Meeting Date: 5/20/2021

PO Description

Landscaping & Paving Work per
Ancient Artifacts/Social Studi
Autism Learning Partners
Autism Learning Partners
Autism Learning Partners

SDC :LEA Bond Audit June 30, 2
Moving Services to move furnit
Fence, Gate, & ADA Railing Rep
Topographic Survey Services fo
Virtual Assembly 4/28/21
Hanna Interpreting - IEP Inter
Consultant Service Agreement
Floor repair at Abbott restroo
Walkie Talkies Continued
Mindful Schools Curriculum Onl
Consultant Agreement
Installing Raceways and Junct
Consulting Services for Measur
Park School/Science From Scien
Licensing for Distance Learnin
Project Cornerstone ABC Traini
Young Audiences Arts for Learn

Location

Borel Middle School

The Bayside S.T.E.M. Academy
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Business Office

Beach Park Elementary School
Borel Middle School

Meadow Heights Elementary
Laurel Elementary

Special Education

Special Education
M&O/Service Center

Laurel Elementary
Elementary Counseling Center
Special Education
M&O/Service Center
Districtwide

Educational Services

Bowditch Middle School
Laurel Elementary

The Bayside S.T.E.M. Academy

Account
21-9010-0-0000-8500-6260-215-B20C
01-9380-0-1110-1000-5899-213-E00C
01-6500-0-5760-1180-5830-081-SNPA
01-6500-0-5760-1180-5830-081-SNPA
01-6500-0-5760-1180-5830-081-SNPA
21-9010-0-0000-8500-5811-099-B0O0OC
21-9010-0-0000-8500-5860-110-B0O0OC
21-9010-0-0000-8500-6260-215-B20C
21-9030-0-0000-8500-6115-124-B20C
01-9424-0-1110-1000-5802-122-P0O0C
01-6500-0-5760-1130-5801-081-S00C
01-6500-0-5001-2100-5801-081-S00C
01-8150-0-0000-8110-5621-211-B00C
01-9710-0-0000-8300-5608-122-P0O0C
01-0118-1-0000-3110-5899-075-L003
01-0507-0-5760-3120-5801-081-L00C
01-8150-0-0000-8500-6260-317-B00C
21-9030-0-0000-8500-5802-099-B0O0OC
01-0118-1-1135-1000-5801-126-EC02
01-0100-0-1110-1000-5822-216-P0O0C
01-0118-1-0000-3110-5899-122-L003
01-9380-0-1110-1000-5899-213-E00C
Total

Total
8,444.00
400.00
5,727.82
4,769.10
4,617.20
5,000.00
3,168.42
19,667.00
4,000.00
150.00
857.68
2,000.00
23,435.00
23.57
1,287.00
6,500.00
13,428.00
37,500.00
10,000.00
133.95
2,500.00
1,500.00

155,108.74



